EATON CORPORATION  Aerospace TF300-5   June, 2004               B15
Dimensions for reference only.
STANDARD
0.00 = inches
[0,0] = mm
BUTTON COLOR
• Catalog number of base switch - followed by suffix numbers of options (when required) as selected from Selection Table.
Order Example:
C100 HA 6 C100HA6
C100 None 7R C1007R
ADAPTER COLOR
ADAPTER TYPE
BASE SWITCH AND CIRCUIT
Base
Switch
Catalog
Number
Mtg.
Adapter
and
Color
Button
Style
and
Color
Complete
Number
BUTTON STYLE
C100
WC150
W100
SSEELLEECCTTIIOONN  TTAABBLLEE
W 1 0 1   P   B  6  R
PUSHBUTTON SWITCHES
Series - C100, W100, WC150 Uniform Panel Appearance Switches
Part Number Resistive Load
Inductive
Load Lamp
Resistive
Load
Inductive
Load
3
C100 Series 10
1
5 3 10
1
5
W100 Series 10
2
5 3 10
2
5
WC1500 Series — 2 — — —
W403 P6 (R)
4
10 5 — — —
1
3 amps max. through center terminal of A800 and A11200
2
 3 amps max. through center terminal of W104 and W105
3
p.f. = .75
4
EMI/RFI shielded
28VDC 125VAC
Circuit Color Style Color
SP-NO C100 C111 — — 2, 6, or 7
SP-NC C3100 C112 — — On Switch
1 P.D.T.-2 Ckt. C200 C113 — — without
SP-NO 3 Term. A800 C114 — — Adapter
SP-NC 3 Term. A11200 C115 — —
1 P.D.T. Dbl Brk C4100 C116 — — 2, 3, 4 or 7
On Switches
with Adapter
Standard: No Alpha=
SP-NO — — W101 W111 N, P, PA, 2, 3, 4, 6 or 7 Black
SP-NC — — W102 W112 W, L B=Black R=Red